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Schafferei mMeyYTOrn
ELECTRONIC TARGETS
ERGEBNISSE
SCHWEINEPREISSCHIESSEN 2023
Teiler
Platz SNr ame PNr Total
Verein 1 2
1. 44 | Larkins, Trevor 170267276 5.0 5.0 10.0 (5.0)
Gluckstreffer
2. 90 | Burkert, Stephan 170260173 5.8 7.0 12.8 (5.g)
Autohaus Stark
3. 10 | Miicke, Martin 170267069 6.3 8.0 14.3 6.3)
Schitzengilde Konigslutter v. 1470
4. 30 | Sobiech, Carolin 170267266 4.2 1.4 15.6 (4.2
Glickstreffer
5. 37 | Reiher, Frank 170267270 4.4 12.5 16.9 (4.4)
SV Flechtorf
6. 15 | Brandes, Daria 170260145 3.1 15.1 18.2 (3 4)
Schutzengilde Konigslutter v. 1470
7. 12 | Alfers, Rainer 170260037 5.0 15.5 20.5 (5.9)
Lutterwoelfe
8. 16 | Ott, Markus 170267257 11.1 13.0 24.1 (414
Privat
9. 96 | Volmer, Stephan 170267323 6.0 19.8 25.8 (6.9)
Schiitzengilde Konigslutter v. 1470
10. 25 | Furkert, Simon 170260066 8.9 17.4 26.3 (3.9)
Schitzengilde Konigslutter v. 1470
1. 103 | Hoffmann, Lisa 170267329 13.3 13.9 27.2 (133
Schitzengilde Konigslutter v. 1470
12. 82 | Stark, Rainer 170267312 10.1 17.7 27.8 (10.1)
Autohaus Stark
13. 47 | Blumenberg, Tobias 170267278 1.3 19.3 30.6 (11.3)
Schitzengilde Konigslutter v. 1470
14. 159 [ Miiller-Eggeling, Silke 170267426 12.8 17.8 30.6 (12.8)
Feuerwehr Konigslutter
15. 109 | Hartmann, Michael 170267335 15.0 17.0 32.0 (159
Schutzengilde Kénigslutter v. 1470
16. 167 | Dilger, Jakob 170267434 15.1 17.0 32.1 (154
Autohaus Stark
17. 49 | Meinecke, Maik 170267280 13.8 18.4 32.2 (13g)
Wilde Nusschen
18. 46 | Danesch, Sabine 170267277 7.2 27.6 34.8 (7.2
Schitzengilde Konigslutter v. 1470
19. 172 | Palubitzki, Saskia 170267439 14.3 21.0 35.3 (14.3)
Feuerwehr Kdnigslutter
20. 71 | Prove, Jan-Philipp 170267301 12.2 23.2 35.4 (12.2)
Dachdeckerei Rohrbeck
21. 43 | Larkins, Nina 170260107 10.0 255 35.5 (10.0)
Gliickstreffer
22. 24 | Jordan, Alexander 170260103 17.0 18.6 35.6 (17.0)
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32

27

122

179

34

93

39
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CDhU

Schlochtermeyer, Peter
Schitzengilde Konigslutter v. 1470

Patzold, Timmy
Lutterwoelfe

Ehrentraut, Danny
Schitzengilde Konigslutter v. 1470

Volmer, Sarah
Schutzengilde Konigslutter v. 1470

Harnack, Sabrina
Privat

Sobiech, Timm
Gluckstreffer

Wilk, Renate
SG Schoderstedt

Maciel de Lemos, Bruno
Dachdeckerei Rohrbeck

Stark, Ramak
Autohaus Stark

Kriiger, Detlef
Roto Sauna

Burde, Eric
Burde Baugeschaft

Baumbach, Thomas
Schiitzengilde Konigslutter v. 1470

Dittmar, Gisela
SPD

Rohrbeck, Nicolas
Dachdeckerei Rohrbeck

Hartmann, Christiane
Schitzengilde Konigslutter v. 1470

VoR, Andreas
Lutterwoelfe

Rosilius, Markus
Burde Baugeschaft

Baumbach, Silke
Schitzengilde Konigslutter v. 1470

Dilger, Johann
Schutzengilde Konigslutter v. 1470

Sachse, Alexander
Feuerwehr Konigslutter

Dilger, Rafael
Spielmannszug Konigslutter

Deichert, Jorg
Privat

GrofBkurth, Jonas
Lutterwoelfe

Witte, Karl-Heinz
Roto Sauna

El Malouli, Nicole
Glickstreffer

GrofBRkurth, Harro
Lutterwoelfe

Klages, Michael

170267274

170267249

170267070

170267135

170267269

170267264

170267285

170267334

170267313

170267321

170267324

170260005

170267290

170267302

170267336

170267251

170267327

170267027

170260101

170267375

170267446

170267268

170267254

170267320

170267272

170267253

170260112

14.1

15.8

14.4

17.4

5.3

17.0

19.2

8.0

194

21.0

15.0

18.9

12.0

16.1

22.2

20.0

22.0

234

24.0

20.6

23.3

10.0

18.6

20.6

240

22.6

214

23.3

21.2

33.9

22.4

20.3

32.0

29.0

29.7

214

21.0

27.2

23.3

30.4

27.8

22.2

26.0

254

24.7

26.1

29.9

27.8

41.3

33.2

31.6

28.8

36.7 (14.1)
37.2 (158
37.7 (1a.4)
38.6 (17.4)
39.2 53
39.4 (17,0
39.5 (19.2)
40.0 (8.0)
401 (11.1)
40.7 (11.9)
40.8 (19.4)
42.0 51,9)
42.2 (15,9)
42.2 159
42.4 12,9
43.9 (16.1)
44.4 37 5)
46.0 (30,0,
47.4 (22)
48.1 (23,4

50.1 (24.0)

50.5 (20.6)
51.1 233
51.3 (10.0)
51.8 (18.6)
52.2 39.¢)

52.8 (24.0)
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150

100
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145
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53

69

136

158

134

102

73

48

36

21

80

149

166

88

75

29

176

178

38

Schitzengilde Konigslutter v. 1470

Wohler, Christian
Burde Baugeschaft

Tesche, Holger
Burde Baugeschaft

Furkert, Elena
Autohaus Stark

Meyer, Rainer
SG Schoderstedt

Huber, Detlef
Die Schwesternschaft

Winkler, Norman
SG Schoderstedt

Warmbold, Christian
SV Bornum e.V. von 1969

Laue, Roswitha
Wilde Niisschen

Szatkowski, Frank
SV Rottorf

Poller, Detlef
Schitzengilde Konigslutter v. 1470

Burde, Nils
Burde Baugeschaft

Ellenberger, Tobias
Dachdeckerei Rohrbeck

Gobel, Wulf
Lutterwoelfe

Medefind, Jorg
Schutzengilde Kdnigslutter v. 1470

Forster, Silvana
Wilde Niisschen

Schroder, Jennifer
Schitzengilde Konigslutter v. 1470

Huber, Claudia
Die Schwesternschaft

Blume, Thomas
Privat

Jordan, Yasin
Dachdeckerei Rohrbeck

Reinebeck, Kamen
Die Trainer

Kohler, Timo
Privat

Hoffmann, Ali
SG Grasleben

Rohrbeck, Alexandra
Dachdeckerei Rohrbeck

Steinmann, Nicole
Glickstreffer

Meister, Lara
CDhU

Beese, Jens
Schiitzengilde Konigslutter v. 1470

Schlochtermeyer, Marie-Luise

170267417

170267326

170260074

170267412

170267258

170267284

170267299

170267403

170267425

170267401

170267328

170267303

170267248

170267246

170267279

170267057

170267261

170267247

170267310

170267416

170267433

170267318

170267305

170267265

170267443

170267445

170267271

24.6

19.8

20.6

18.7

26.4

22.8

27.5

27.5

17.0

29.0

26.4

21.8

241

13.4

26.9

32.2

32.8

291

21.2

21.0

31.3

31.0

33.5

32.6

17.8

33.9

22.0

28.3

33.5

32.8

35.1

29.0

34.0

29.6

30.0

41.0

291

34.7

41.8

40.0

51.6

39.0

341

34.0

39.0

47.0

48.7

38.9

40.6

39.1

41.2

57.0

41.8

55.0

52.9 (24.6)
53.3 (10.9)
53.4 20.6)
53.8 (15.7)
55.4 (26.4)
56.8 (22.5)
57.1 (27.5)
57.5 (27.5)

58.0 (17.0)

58.1 (29.0)

61.1 (26.4)

63.6 (21.8)
64.1 (24.1)
65.0 (13.4)
65.9 (26.9)
66.3 (32.9)
66.8 (32.5)
68.1 (20.1)

69.7 (21.0)
70.2 345
71.6 31.0)
72.6 335
73.8 (326)
74.8 175
75.7 (33.9)

77.0 (22.0)
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127
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89

133
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62

132

40

104

26

91
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152

156

130

155
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67

97

87

157

120

146

74

138

124

137

Gllckstreffer

Hoffmann, Sophie
Privat

Eckhardt, Riidiger
Lutterwoelfe

Quart, Hella
Schitzengilde Konigslutter v. 1470

Schepp, Steffen
Spielmannszug Koénigslutter

Wrase, Ralf
Spielmannszug Konigslutter

Muschalle, Marcel
SPD

Burkert, Andreas
Schiitzengilde Konigslutter v. 1470

El Malouli, Ebdessmad
Gluckstreffer

Wegener, Gerhard
Lelm

Hrycej, Anika
Schitzengilde Konigslutter v. 1470

Poller, Tobias
Schitzengilde Konigslutter v. 1470

Stenzel, Heiko
SG Schoderstedt

Jurgens, Dirk
Burde Baugeschéft

Miihe, Bernd
SV Rottorf

Schade, Christian
Lutterwoelfe

Miiller, Torsten

SV Rottorf

Hitz, Henryk
Feuerwehr Konigslutter

Meyer, Carsten
SV Bornum e.V. von 1969

Volmer, Henry
Schiitzengilde Konigslutter v. 1470

Voges, Thorsten
T+S

Dobring, Heinz
SV Rottorf

Miiller, Josy
Feuerwehr Kdnigslutter

Ott, Anja
Schitzengilde Konigslutter v. 1470

Kraus, Sinja
Dachdeckerei Rohrbeck

Jordan, Shelvine
Schitzengilde Konigslutter v. 1470

Schnurbusch, Sven
Lutterwoelfe

Réhrig, Riidiger

170267380

170267379

170267319

170267386

170267267

170267292

170267385

170267273

170267330

170267263

170260094

170267286

170267419

170267423

170267383

170267422

170267429

170267297

170260139

170267317

170267424

170267373

170267413

170267304

170267405

170267377

170267404

36.2

32.7

36.8

38.9

39.3

23.0

31.9

28.8

38.6

40.0

39.2

34.4

26.6

39.9

34.6

32.2

40.4

37.4

51.1

35.4

44.9

52.3

38.9

52.0

47.4

46.6

46.5

41.5

46.0

42.0

39.9

40.4

57.5

49.7

54.8

45.3

44.6

45.6

52.9

61.2

48.5

56.4

59.0

53.1

56.6

51.8

69.3

61.0

54.1

70.7

58.6

65.1

67.2

68.5

7.7 (36.2)
78.7 (327)
78.8 (355)
78.8 (35.9)
79.7 393
80.5 53.0)
81.6 (31.9)
83.6 (35.5)
83.9 (35.6)
84.6 (49.0)
84.8 39 2)
87.3 (34.4)

87.8 (26.6)

88.4 (39.9)

91.0 (34.6)

91.2 (32.2)

93.5 (40.4)

94.0 (37.4)
102.9 (514,
104.7 (35.4)
105.9 440)
106.4 53 3)
109.6 (35.9)
110.6 (52.0)
112.5 (47,4
1138 46.6)
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130.

143

19

81

174

68

42

86

119

135

163

58

112

70

85

50

84

107

182

117

106

13

95

153

59

128

114

64

Die Trainer

Meyer, Marion
SG Schoderstedt

Hicken, Cordula
Die Schwesternschaft

Zanske, Sarah
Dachdeckerei Rohrbeck

Baute, Lukas
Feuerwehr Konigslutter

Wohld, Melanie
SV Bornum e.V. von 1969

Hoffmann, Ralf
Glickstreffer

Schonfelder, Sascha
T+S

Miiller, Patrick
Feuerwehr Konigslutter

Poller, Gudula
Schitzengilde Konigslutter v. 1470

Uetze, Robert
Feuerwehr Konigslutter

Langehein, Matthias
SG Schoderstedt

Bremecke, Hajo
Schiitzengilde Konigslutter v. 1470

Thiele, Thomas
SV Bornum e.V. von 1969

Nolting, Stefan
Roto Sauna

Kuper, Lisa
Wilde Nisschen

Meyer, Thomas
Schitzengilde Konigslutter v. 1470

Kowalski, Michael
SV Warberg

Velimir, Nisavic
Autohaus Stark

Ulbrich, Jennifer
Feuerwehr Konigslutter

Barton, Dennis
SV Warberg

Thormann, Wolfgang
Privat

Thal, Matthias
Roto Sauna

Lepsien, Oliver
Burde Baugeschaft

Nolting, Karin
Schitzengilde Konigslutter v. 1470

Miiller, Julian
Lutterwoelfe

GroBhennig, Claudia
Die Schwesternschaft

Muschalle, Hans-Joachim

170267410

170267259

170267311

170267441

170267298

170267275

170267316

170267372

170267402

170267430

170267289

170267338

170267300

170267315

170267281

170267314

170267333

170267449

170267370

170267332

170267256

170267322

170267420

170267164

170267381

170267367

170267294

51.4

50.0

42.5

54.4

47.5

42.7

38.2

57.0

38.8

32.2

51.2

35.0

44.0

62.6

62.1

67.0

45.4

58.9

65.5

69.2

67.1

69.7

50.9

67.7

64.2

78.2

48.1

66.0

67.7

75.8

67.0

74.2

80.2

85.0

66.7

89.2

96.8

78.7

95.0

88.9

70.5

72.4

67.7

92.1

84.3

79.9

76.4

79.9

81.3

104.6

88.3

97.2

85.0

118.8

117.4 (51 4)
17.7 (50.0)
118.3 (425
121.4 (54 4
121.7 475
122.9 427)
123.2 (35 5)
123.7 (57.9)
128.0 (35.5)
129.0 (335)
129.9 (51 5)
130.0 (359)
132.9 44)
133.1 626)
134.5 (g5 1
134.7 67
137.5 45.4)
143.2 (55.9)
145.4 (g5 5)
145.6 (g9.9)
147.0 67.4)
151.0 (69.7)
155.5 (50.9)
156.0 (67.7)
161.4 (g4 9)
163.2 75 5)




131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144.

145.

146.

147.

148.

149.

150.

151.

152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

157.

57

171

113

144

131

65

56

99

140

169

173

160

125

161

168

121

141

118

170

180

181

177

77

175

1M1

SPD

GrofRkurth, Anja
Lutterwoelfe

Stuth, Philipp
SG Schoderstedt

Tostmann, Matthias
Feuerwehr Konigslutter

GroBRhennig, Jorg
Die Schwesternschaft

Grimpe, Gudrun
SG Schoderstedt

Brandes, Marco
Lutterwoelfe

Burkert, Nicole
Schiitzengilde Konigslutter v. 1470

Muschalle, Sonja
SPD

Stuth, Julia
SG Schoderstedt

Helm, Wilhelm
Burde Baugeschaft

Scott, Jason
Spielmannszug Konigslutter

Tostmann, Maurice
Feuerwehr Konigslutter

Stropp, Sarah
Feuerwehr Konigslutter

Kosuch, Jasmin
Feuerwehr Konigslutter

Eckhardt, Sebastian
Lutterwoelfe

Eckhardt, Michael
Feuerwehr Konigslutter

Quan, Maurice
Autohaus Stark

Wolter, Andreas
Feuerwehr Konigslutter

Gerecke, Anke
Schiitzengilde Konigslutter v. 1470

Winter, Tobias
Feuerwehr Konigslutter

Tostmann, Marion
Feuerwehr Koénigslutter

Pfander, Sascha
Lutterwoelfe

Hafizkadic, Drazen
Autohaus Stark

Jerosch, Robin
CDhuU

Steinmann, Amy
Glickstreffer

Walther, Martin
CDU

Bremecke, Gerlind

170267252

170267288

170267438

170267366

170267411

170267250

170267384

170267295

170267287

170267325

170267407

170267436

170267440

170267427

170267378

170267428

170267435

170267374

170267408

170267371

170267437

170267447

170267448

170267444

170267307

170267442

170267337

79.0

471

12.0

67.4

45.6

62.6

53.0

29.0

33.0

79.9

79.0

56.0

69.6

102.4

104.0

77.0

87.9

96.6

52.0

69.0

94.5

120.0

123.5

93.7

39.3

114.2

122.4

88.7

123.1

161.9

115.9

141.8

126.0

138.2

162.6

160.1

117.0

122.0

148.9

140.9

110.4

108.9

1441

133.8

128.0

175.8

158.9

152.6

132.0

135.8

166.9

241.8

170.9

166.2

167.7 79.0)
170.2 (474,
173.9 (12.0)
183.3 67.4)
187.4 456)
188.6 (62.6)
191.2 (539)
191.6 (29.9)
193.1 (33
196.9 79.9)
201.0 (79.9)

204.9 (56.0)

210.5 (g9 6)
212.8 (1094
212.9 (404.0)
22141 (77
221.7 (g7
224.6 (g.)
227.8 55
227.9 (59)
247.1 (g45)
252.0 (129.9)
259.3 (1235
260.6 (93 7)
281.1 (393,
285.1 (1149)

288.6 (122.4)
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159.

160.

161.

162.

163.

164.

165.

166.

167.

168.

169.

170.

171.

172.

173.

174.

175.

176.

177.

178.

179.

180.

181.

182.

164

123

115

129

63

165

151

52

61

76

105

51

92

154

11

139

78

147

116

23

66

20

148

79

142

Schitzengilde Konigslutter v. 1470

Merten-Schracke, Stephanie
Privat

Frank, Hartel
Lutterwoelfe

Mazik, Uwe
Die Schwesternschaft

Schade, Gaby
Lutterwoelfe

Uetze-Fliigel, Kathrin
SPD

Schracke, Axel
Privat

Wohler, Jan
Burde Baugeschaft

Apostel, Siegfried
Schitzengilde Konigslutter v. 1470

Hoppe, Alexander
SPD

Steidl, Hans-Georg
Dachdeckerei Rohrbeck

Monien, Dieter
SSV Seinstedt

Kuper, Damian
Wilde Nisschen

Konig, Holger
Schutzengilde Kénigslutter v. 1470

Lepsien, Luca
Burde Baugeschaft

Sommerfeld, Mandy
Privat

Scott, Simone
Spielmannszug Kénigslutter

Edelmann, Britta
SPD

Lindenthal, Margita
Wilde Nisschen

Mazik, Andrea
Die Schwesternschaft

Houschka, Rolf
SPD

Eichmann, Petra
SV Bornum e.V. von 1969

Bock, Marita
Die Schwesternschaft

Hansen, Manuela
Die Trainer

Jopp, Ole
Dachdeckerei Rohrbeck

Wagner, Renate
Privat

170267431

170267376

170267368

170267382

170267293

170267432

170267418

170267283

170267291

170267306

170267331

170267282

170267242

170267421

170267255

170267406

170267308

170267414

170267369

170267262

170267296

170267260

170267415

170267309

170267409

126.1

119.0

1411

139.8

139.4

99.1

119.0

129.6

125.2

135.0

88.3

133.1

1711

147.2

145.7

192.0

156.2

176.6

187.6

197.3

1411

135.5

260.4

650.4

3752.9

165.0|  291.1 (126.1)
174.4]  293.4 (1199
154.7|  295.8 (141.4)
157.6| 297.4 (1304
158.5| 297.9 (1394
199.6|  298.7 (go1
182.2 301.2 (119.0)
173.0| 302.6 (129.¢)
181.0 306.2 (125.2)
178.6 | 313.6 (135.0)
231.2 319.5 (gg.3)
208.7 341.8 (133.1)
184.0 355.1 (171.1)
213.6| 360.8 (147.2)
231.2 376.9 (145.7)
193.9| 385.9 (192,0)
231.9| 3881 1562)
24241 419.0 (176
241.6| 429.2 1476
233.6| 430.9 (197.3)
320.4| 4615 1411
338.6| 4741 (1355
261.6| 522.0 (2604
809.2| 1459.6 (650.4)

4081.8 | 7834.7 (3752.9)
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